STEP PLUS SYSTEM - TABLE 34N

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR |
NON-EXEMPT

FISCAL YEAR

Normal | Adjusted Scale
Years at 7/9/23
Step Hourly

$29.72
$30.39
$31.17
$31.87
$32.63
$33.34
$34.12
$34.92
$35.75
$36.64
$37.53
$38.52
$39.36
$40.29
$41.13

2 years

Step Plus advancement:
1.0-Step = 2 salary points
1.5-Steps = 3 salary points
2.0-Steps = 4 salary points



